L+100/~0mm

170 Smm

QEET*” 15+ 1mm 15=1mm

_}ﬂ{a} 1fﬂﬁjﬁlt:::t;::?3% ‘
® S Y

e P T 1 WS
Eﬂﬁﬂﬂmw = fi&*j & ® ‘o No \o'vo\e
II III

gHo— 2 J
| / !
| /
| N i

~| o ®-
kaJ Qi}-—J

150+ 15mm

Note:

RoHS 2.0 AND REACH Compliant

Test:

Grade Designation:Each to Reference

| i
&% Type Multi-Mode

MATERIAL LIST: Insertion Loss <0.24B

Retorn Loss = 60dE
(12 | LC Dust Cap White Ipcs Test Wavelength 13100m
(1D | LC UPC SM Ceramic Ferrule opcs
10 | LC Blue Duplex Clip 1pcs
(9 | LC Duplex Connector Blue Zpcs ITEM NO. DESC.
= ] ] )
ﬁ% LC 3.0 Boot White SDES 21.15.9510 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH APC-LC UPC, Duplex, 9/125um, OS2, 0.5m
4y o~ 5]
+ | LSH 3.0 Boot Green _ <pcs 21.15.9511 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH APC-LC UPC, Duplex, 9/125um, OS2, 1m
(6 | Fiber Optical Cable Yellow OS2 G657. A2 9/125um Duplex #3.0%6.0mm LS7ZH L 2115.9512| ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH APC-LC UPC, Duplex, 9/125um, OS2, 2m
E@ Black Heat Shrink Tube Zpcs 21.15.9513 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH APC-LC UPC, Duplex, 8/125um, 052, 3m
(4) | Ring 1. 2 dpcs 21.15.9515 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH APC-LC UPC, Duplex, 9/125um, OS2, 5m
P P
(3) | LSH 3.0 Boot Green 2pcs 21.15.9516 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH APC-LC UPC, Duplex, 8/125um, OS2, 7.5m
(2) | LSH Connector Green 2pcs 91159517 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH APC-LC UPC, Duplex, 9/125um, 052, 10m
(D | LSH Metal Dust Cap Opcs
Tocr
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